Description
CMP Profile II Filter Capsules are designed for the filtration
of both oxide and metal slurries at chemical mechanical
polishing (CMP) tools.
	■ Compact completely disposable capsule consists of an
all polypropylene Profile II filter element in a heat-welded
polypropylene shell.
	■ Profile II filter elements are technologically advanced depth

CMPY050N04
CMPY1PN04
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Removal Rating (μm) Connection
CMPY 1NN04   1 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY 1PN04 3 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY050N04 5 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY 100N04  10 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY200N04 20 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY400N04 40 1⁄4" NPT
CMPY700N04  70 1⁄4" NPT
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals
MECMP2CENb September 2025
Microelectronics
25 Harbor Park Drive